< - CMSA Western US Championship S
cmsa /hootkon

e e L ShootPony.com Results By Stage
Stage 1
Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
1 334 Zane Chunn MM 1 18.811 0 18.811 1D $191.00
2 87 Kenda Lenseigne MM 1 19.025 0 19.025 1D $150.00
3 16944 Trey Casperson MM 1 19.303 0 19.303 1D $123.00
4 10236 Ashley Anderson MM 1 19.365 0 19.365 1D $96.00
5 16515 JD Casperson MM 1 19.54 0 19.54 1D $68.00
6 12017 Taylor Harper MM 1 19.742 0 19.742 1D $55.00
7 8647 Will Miller MM 1 19.937 0 19.937 1D
8 16887 Tyler Johnson MM 1 19.97 0 19.97 1D
9 12972 Dylan Lawson MM 1 20.021 0 20.021 1D
10 17901 Ella Kelly MM 1 20.031 0 20.031 1D
11 17867 Randall Newsom MM 1 20.065 0 20.065 1D
12 3615 Paul Chapman AQHA 1 20.198 0 20.198 1D
13 3616 De Chapman AQHA 1 20.205 0 20.205 1D
14 14195 Turner Thompson MM 1 20.348 0 20.348 1D
15 18064 Faythe Yarbrough MM 1 20.522 0 20.522 1D
16 11167 Crystal Smith MM 1 20.553 0 20.553 1D
17 17176 Reese Guier MM 1 20.573 0 20.573 1D
18 19510 Matt Yarbrough MM 1 20.64 0 20.64 1D
19 16722 Avery Persch MM 1 20.881 0 20.881 1D
20 14196 Taryn Thompson MM 1 20.943 0 20.943 1D
1 18003 Taylor Goin 4D 2 20.955 0 20.955 2D $146.00
1 8328 Paige McGinnis MM 1 20.955 0 20.955 2D $146.00
3 19153 Ramiro Gonzalez 4D 2 21.073 0 21.073 2D $105.00
4 16721 Rafe Persch MM 1 21.132 0 21.132 2D $82.00
5 8205 Sara May Stahmer MM 1 21.148 0 21.148 2D $59.00
6 14555 Nathan Harper MM 1 21.173 0 21.173 2D $47.00
7 17214 Peyton Binckley MM 1 21.249 0 21.249 2D
8 9123 Daryl Stewart MM 1 21.269 0 21.269 2D
9 18436 Shaun Guier MM 1 21.301 0 21.301 2D
10 19557 Justin Benedict MM 1 21.37 0 21.37 2D
11 8205 Sara May Stahmer 4D 2 21.42 0 21.42 2D
12 4481 Gary Vickers AQHA 1 21.43 0 21.43 2D
13 10070 Riley Davis MM 1 21.471 0 21.471 2D
14 10875 Christa Paterson AQHA 1 21.533 0 21.533 2D
15 13086 Tiffany Dixon MM 1 21.535 0 21.535 2D
16 13547 Wayne Cordeiro MM 1 21.754 0 21.754 2D
17 14078 Nowell Shaw MM 1 21.862 0 21.862 2D
18 9759 Colt Worley MM 1 21.913 0 21.913 2D
19 14210 Gabrielle Brennan MM 1 22.024 0 22.024 2D
20 17643 Alexa Herrington MM 1 22.052 0 22.052 2D
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Stage 1
CMSA

18000
17747
19397
14354
5536
11927
17977
9695
17198
19814
10861
18699
9531
10309
10307
19514
16720
14340
17706
15594
8645
9122
14278
2718
14196
18108
19505
18992
8340
17900
3458
8930
10083
19134
17072
13787
18387
18695
14195
9299
6892
1306
1305
3616

Rider

KC Goin
Tyler Woodard
Marshal Hagedorn
Mary Shue
Jessica Emmons
Rob Boucher
Diane Dodd
Troy Kerr
Mike Daniels
Macee Wettstein
Jake Krohmer
Jocelyn Armstrong
Kelly Myers
Janet Freeland
Orlando Alamillo
Tracy Sides
Jean Henderson
Kay LaCoe
Ali Cooper
Hayden Phillips
Deana Miller
Nicole Stewart
Erica Larson
Colleen Winfrey
Taryn Thompson
Kristie Tow
Chrissy Lindahl
Adelle Stewart
Ed Graham
Jodi Kelly
Dan Moore
Susie Salmina
Stephanie Brewer
Paulette Benedict
Jeanine Kern
Kyle Kisse
Alanna Layton
Will Armstrong
Turner Thompson
Carrie Hirshberg
Abby Esau
Charlie Little
Chad Little
De Chapman

Horse

AQHA
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
4D
MM
MM
4D
4D
4D
MM
AQHA
MM
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Time

22.104

22.12
22.142
22.303
22.314
22.517

22.56
22.607
22.652
22.664
22.707
22.771
22.989
23.039
23.066
23.171
23.213
23.494
23.512

23.53
23.559
23.743
23.777
23.848
23.901
24.461
24.795
25.282
25.371
25.386
26.109
26.355
26.491
26.626
26.792
28.379
29.576
29.874
32.964
33.161
48.277
18.257
19.201
19.651

Penalty Total

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
5
5

22.104
22.12
22.142
22.303
22.314
22.517
22.56
22.607
22.652
22.664
22.707
22.771
22.989
23.039
23.066
23.171
23.213
23.494
23.512
23.53
23.559
23.743
23.777
23.848
23.901
24.461
24.795
25.282
25.371
25.386
26.109
26.355
26.491
26.626
26.792
28.379
29.576
29.874
32.964
33.161
48.277
23.257
24.201
24.651

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

D

Payout

$109.00
$86.00
$70.00
$55.00
$39.00
$31.00

$82.00
$64.00
$53.00
$41.00
$29.00
$23.00
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Stage 1
CMSA

9299
1296
17804
19574
11005
13248
8690
18064
14078
5866
7214
18108
19814
18115
16869
18108
12970
13715
15153
9947
6506
16869
12069
14196
16638
13652
16068
14397
3955
18698
19501
19602
20200
19892
18698
17444
14195
6891

Rider

Carrie Hirshberg
Curt Moore
KC Gutenberger
Jenna Flumerfelt
Torrie Griggs
Sammi-Jo Worley
Rachelle Henne
Faythe Yarbrough
Nowell Shaw
Mark Marley
Bradie Little
Kristie Tow
Macee Wettstein
Rhonda Dimmick
Melissa Shaner
Kristie Tow
Rylee Lawson
Tammy Knopp
Leslie Torres
Kendra Sinclair
Jeanne' Davis
Melissa Shaner

risten VanValkenbur

Taryn Thompson
Justin Smith
Lyn Letarti
Trevor Hirshberg
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Judy Moore
Harley Armstrong
Hope Sides
Justin Mack
Melissa Miller
Michael Mack
Harley Armstrong
Trey Temple
Turner Thompson
Collin Esau

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
4D
MM
4D
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
4D
MM

R W R N R RRRRRRRRPRRNRRPRRRRLRRNRNRRPRRRRNNRNRRLRRRR

Time
19.974
20.171
20.365
20.684
20.837
20.945
21.138
21.475
21.624
21.791
22.007
22.106
22.247
23.002
23.149
23.249
23.408
23.441
24.204
24.524
20.287
20.656
26.025
21.181
21.366
26.368
21.697
21.861
27.149
22.191
23.626
24.779
25.119
31.897

42.44
32.303
55
60

Penalty Total
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24.974
25.171
25.365
25.684
25.837
25.945
26.138
26.475
26.624
26.791
27.007
27.106
27.247
28.002
28.149
28.249
28.408
28.441
29.204
29.524
30.287
30.656
31.025
31.181
31.366
31.368
31.697
31.861
32.149
32.191
33.626
34.779
35.119
36.897
47.44
60
60
60
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D

Payout
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Stage 2
CMSA

12972
334
13248
14195
87
16887
18064
1305
14195
3615
6506
8647
16515
12017
17867
3616
10861
1296
11005
14196
14196
19397
8328
5536
8205
18003
3616
17804
14078
14078
14555
13086
16869
10070
13547
19574
11927
16721
17444
9759
11167
14210
19153
4481

Rider

Dylan Lawson
Zane Chunn
Sammi-Jo Worley
Turner Thompson
Kenda Lenseigne
Tyler Johnson
Faythe Yarbrough
Chad Little
Turner Thompson
Paul Chapman
Jeanne' Davis
Will Miller
JD Casperson
Taylor Harper
Randall Newsom
De Chapman
Jake Krohmer
Curt Moore
Torrie Griggs
Taryn Thompson
Taryn Thompson
Marshal Hagedorn
Paige McGinnis
Jessica Emmons
Sara May Stahmer
Taylor Goin
De Chapman
KC Gutenberger
Nowell Shaw
Nowell Shaw
Nathan Harper
Tiffany Dixon
Melissa Shaner
Riley Davis
Wayne Cordeiro
Jenna Flumerfelt
Rob Boucher
Rafe Persch
Trey Temple
Colt Worley
Crystal Smith
Gabrielle Brennan
Ramiro Gonzalez
Gary Vickers

Horse

MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
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Time
19.219
19.39
20.09
20.117
20.136
20.208
20.222
20.259
20.337
20.453
20.496
20.545
20.659
20.668
20.744
20.758
20.936
20.943
21.228
21.255
21.276
21.291
21.305
21.38
21.403
21.462
21.482
21.589
21.603
21.715
21.716
21.753
21.792
21.843
21.946
22.044
22.056
22.07
22.207
22.211
22.314
22.343
22.384
22.394

Penalty Total

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19.219
19.39
20.09

20.117

20.136

20.208

20.222

20.259

20.337

20.453

20.496

20.545

20.659

20.668

20.744

20.758

20.936

20.943

21.228

21.255

21.276

21.291

21.305
21.38

21.403

21.462

21.482

21.589

21.603

21.715

21.716

21.753

21.792

21.843

21.946

22.044

22.056
22.07

22.207

22.211

22.314

22.343

22.384

22.394

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D

Payout

$191.00
$150.00
$123.00
$96.00
$68.00
$55.00

$164.00
$129.00
$105.00
$82.00
$59.00
$47.00

$109.00
$86.00
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Stage 2
CMSA

16068
17214
19814
8645
17176
7214
9531
19514
19814
17706
9123
19557
9695
17198
17747
18698
9122
14354
18108
18436
16869
8205
18108
18000
16720
14278
8340
14340
19505
17900
13715
3458
19134
15153
17072
13787
3955
14195
8930
6892
9299
1306
16944
9299

Rider

Trevor Hirshberg
Peyton Binckley
Macee Wettstein
Deana Miller
Reese Guier
Bradie Little
Kelly Myers
Tracy Sides
Macee Wettstein
Ali Cooper
Daryl Stewart
Justin Benedict
Troy Kerr
Mike Daniels
Tyler Woodard
Harley Armstrong
Nicole Stewart
Mary Shue
Kristie Tow
Shaun Guier
Melissa Shaner
Sara May Stahmer
Kristie Tow
KC Goin
Jean Henderson
Erica Larson
Ed Graham
Kay LaCoe
Chrissy Lindahl
Jodi Kelly
Tammy Knopp
Dan Moore
Paulette Benedict
Leslie Torres
Jeanine Kern
Kyle Kisse
Judy Moore
Turner Thompson
Susie Salmina
Abby Esau
Carrie Hirshberg
Charlie Little
Trey Casperson
Carrie Hirshberg

Horse

MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
4D
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
4D
MM
4D
MM
4D
4D
MM
MM
MM
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Time
22.41
22.512
22.531
22.656
22.669
22.763
22.768
22.859
22.936
23.098
23.23
23.307
23.435
23.468
23.563
23.592
23.686
23.715
23.747
23.762
23.875
23.953
24.496
24.508
24.573
24.596
24.746
24.907
25.601
25.653
26.1
26.142
26.395
26.676
27.253
27.581
27.732
27.973
28.198
32.078
34.444
19.804
20.119
20.169

Penalty Total

0
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22.41
22.512
22.531
22.656
22.669
22.763
22.768
22.859
22.936
23.098

23.23
23.307
23.435
23.468
23.563
23.592
23.686
23.715
23.747
23.762
23.875
23.953
24.496
24.508
24.573
24.596
24.746
24.907
25.601
25.653

26.1
26.142
26.395
26.676
27.253
27.581
27.732
27.973
28.198
32.078
34.444
24.804
25.119
25.169

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

D

Payout
$70.00
$55.00
$39.00
$31.00

$82.00
$64.00
$53.00
$41.00
$29.00
$23.00
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Stage 2
CMSA

10236
17901
16638
19510
18115
10875
6891
17643
16722
8690
5866
14397
18108
19501
15594
18992
9947
13652
18387
20200
18695
17977
18699
2718
10309
12069
19602
10307
18698
10083
19892
14196
18064
12970

Rider

Ashley Anderson
Ella Kelly
Justin Smith
Matt Yarbrough
Rhonda Dimmick
Christa Paterson
Collin Esau
Alexa Herrington
Avery Persch
Rachelle Henne
Mark Marley

Mark (Jr) Plowman

Kristie Tow
Hope Sides
Hayden Phillips
Adelle Stewart
Kendra Sinclair
Lyn Letarti
Alanna Layton
Melissa Miller
Will Armstrong
Diane Dodd

Jocelyn Armstrong

Colleen Winfrey
Janet Freeland

risten VanValkenbur

Justin Mack
Orlando Alamillo
Harley Armstrong
Stephanie Brewer

Michael Mack
Taryn Thompson
Faythe Yarbrough

Rylee Lawson

Horse

MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
4D
4D

N NN R R NRRRRRRRBRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRBRR R

Time
20.535
20.951
21.526
21.623
22.259
22.334
22.387
22.715
23.064
23.127
23.157
23.575

24.31
24.616
25.183
25.968
26.109
26.126
26.161
26.454
28.364
23.463
23.976
24.912
30.194
25.448
28.422
23.596
39.404
28.039
37.383

55
55
55

Penalty Total

(2 IO I O B O [ O B O B 2 B O 2 B O 2 B O B O [ O [ O B O B @ 4 B O 4 B U B U B O B O, B 0]

=N N e T
U oYV W oo Y oo o

25.535
25.951
26.526
26.623
27.259
27.334
27.387
27.715
28.064
28.127
28.157
28.575
29.31
29.616
30.183
30.968
31.109
31.126
31.161
31.454
33.364
33.463
33.976
34.912
35.194
35.448
38.422
38.596
44.404
48.039
52.383
60
60
60
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D

Payout
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Stage 3
CMSA

16515
16887
334
6891
1306
17867
17901
87
16944
14196
3616
1305
14196
16722
14195
18064
14078
18003
19153
3616
8205
14078
17176
11167
19814
19574
11927
19397
19814
10875
17214
16721
13547
16068
16638
16869
17198
4481
9759
15594
5536
7214
9122
18108

Rider

JD Casperson
Tyler Johnson
Zane Chunn
Collin Esau
Charlie Little
Randall Newsom
Ella Kelly
Kenda Lenseigne
Trey Casperson
Taryn Thompson
De Chapman
Chad Little
Taryn Thompson
Avery Persch
Turner Thompson
Faythe Yarbrough
Nowell Shaw
Taylor Goin
Ramiro Gonzalez
De Chapman
Sara May Stahmer
Nowell Shaw
Reese Guier
Crystal Smith
Macee Wettstein
Jenna Flumerfelt
Rob Boucher
Marshal Hagedorn
Macee Wettstein
Christa Paterson
Peyton Binckley
Rafe Persch
Wayne Cordeiro
Trevor Hirshberg
Justin Smith
Melissa Shaner
Mike Daniels
Gary Vickers
Colt Worley
Hayden Phillips
Jessica Emmons
Bradie Little
Nicole Stewart
Kristie Tow

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
4D
4D
4D
AQHA
4D
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
AQHA
4D
MM
MM
4D
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Time
12.375
12.432
12.462
12.589
12.664
12.863

12.88
13.026
13.108
13.123
13.158
13.195
13.329
13.331

13.39
13.391
13.554
13.702
13.812
13.842

13.93
14.028
14.043
14.051
14.054
14.069
14.088
14.209
14.218
14.244
14.263
14.319
14.366
14.409
14.505

14.52
14.647
14.748
14.805
14.806
15.021
15.198
15.502
15.503

Penalty Total
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12.375
12.432
12.462
12.589
12.664
12.863
12.88
13.026
13.108
13.123
13.158
13.195
13.329
13.331
13.39
13.391
13.554
13.702
13.812
13.842
13.93
14.028
14.043
14.051
14.054
14.069
14.088
14.209
14.218
14.244
14.263
14.319
14.366
14.409
14.505
14.52
14.647
14.748
14.805
14.806
15.021
15.198
15.502
15.503

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Payout

$191.00
$150.00
$123.00
$96.00
$68.00
$55.00

$164.00
$129.00
$105.00
$82.00
$59.00
$47.00

$109.00
$86.00
$70.00
$55.00
$39.00
$31.00
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Stage 3
CMSA

18699
13652
19501
14354
14278
10307
8340
18108
18992
14195
19505
3458
2718
17706
9947
18387
8930
19134
3955
18436
14340
17900
17804
6892
18695
18698
8647
19892
9299
18064
13715
12972
14195
3615
10236
12017
13086
9299
11005
19510
9123
14555
19557
8205

Rider

Jocelyn Armstrong
Lyn Letarti
Hope Sides
Mary Shue
Erica Larson

Orlando Alamillo
Ed Graham
Kristie Tow

Adelle Stewart
Turner Thompson
Chrissy Lindahl
Dan Moore

Colleen Winfrey

Ali Cooper
Kendra Sinclair
Alanna Layton
Susie Salmina

Paulette Benedict
Judy Moore
Shaun Guier
Kay LaCoe

Jodi Kelly

KC Gutenberger

Abby Esau
Will Armstrong
Harley Armstrong
Will Miller
Michael Mack
Carrie Hirshberg
Faythe Yarbrough
Tammy Knopp
Dylan Lawson
Turner Thompson
Paul Chapman
Ashley Anderson
Taylor Harper
Tiffany Dixon
Carrie Hirshberg
Torrie Griggs
Matt Yarbrough
Daryl Stewart
Nathan Harper
Justin Benedict
Sara May Stahmer

Horse

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
4D
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
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Time
15.612
15.754

159
16.08
16.094
16.189
16.446
16.621
16.637
16.668
16.716
16.75
16.768
16.927
17.096
17.261
17.678
17.75
17.791
17.908
18.053
18.355
18.375
19.611
20.013
20.234
23.06
23.131
24.293
60
60
12.09
12.391
12.721
13.17
13.239
13.485
13.548
13.597
13.794
13.841
13.963
14.003
14.146

Penalty Total
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15.612
15.754
15.9
16.08
16.094
16.189
16.446
16.621
16.637
16.668
16.716
16.75
16.768
16.927
17.096
17.261
17.678
17.75
17.791
17.908
18.053
18.355
18.375
19.611
20.013
20.234
23.06
23.131
24.293
60
60
17.09
17.391
17.721
18.17
18.239
18.485
18.548
18.597
18.794
18.841
18.963
19.003
19.146
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D

Payout

$82.00
$64.00
$53.00
$41.00
$29.00
$23.00



Place
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Stage 3
CMSA

8645
10861
14196

8690
19514

9695
10070
18115
18698

1296
17977
16869

9531
17444
16720
18000
19602
14210
13248
17072
17643
14397

8328
10083

6506

5866
12069
10309
15153
17747
20200
12970
13787

Rider

Deana Miller
Jake Krohmer
Taryn Thompson
Rachelle Henne
Tracy Sides
Troy Kerr
Riley Davis
Rhonda Dimmick
Harley Armstrong
Curt Moore
Diane Dodd
Melissa Shaner
Kelly Myers
Trey Temple
Jean Henderson
KC Goin
Justin Mack
Gabrielle Brennan
Sammi-Jo Worley
Jeanine Kern
Alexa Herrington
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Paige McGinnis
Stephanie Brewer
Jeanne' Davis
Mark Marley

risten VanValkenbur

Janet Freeland
Leslie Torres
Tyler Woodard
Melissa Miller
Rylee Lawson
Kyle Kisse

Horse

MM
AQHA
AQHA

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

4D

MM

MM

MM
AQHA

MM

MM

4D
AQHA

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM
AQHA

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

4D
4D

NN R R R R R R R R RRERRRARNRRRRRRERNRRRBRRRRRRR R

Time
14.282
14.286
14.429

14.46
14.501
14.587
14.916
14.958
15.026

15.16
15.188
15.315
15.443
15.815
15.902
16.018
18.252
13.387
13.478

19.06
14.127

14.17
14.305
19.988

20.14
15.215
20.278
26.034
29.184
14.993
24.954

55
55

Penalty Total
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10
10

20
20

19.282
19.286
19.429
19.46
19.501
19.587
19.916
19.958
20.026
20.16
20.188
20.315
20.443
20.815
20.902
21.018
23.252
23.387
23.478
24.06
24.127
24.17
24.305
24.988
25.14
25.215
30.278
31.034
34.184
34.993
44.954
60
60
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Payout
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Stage 4
CMSA

1305
12972
6891
17867
14195
16944
87
6506
16515
17901
9299
1296
10861
14196
3616
10070
9759
11167
19153
16638
3615
14078
11005
17444
8647
18064
19557
13086
13547
14196
5536
17643
19814
4481
17747
8690
14078
9123
18003
17198
14196
8205
14397
18698

Rider

Chad Little
Dylan Lawson
Collin Esau
Randall Newsom
Turner Thompson
Trey Casperson
Kenda Lenseigne
Jeanne' Davis
JD Casperson
Ella Kelly
Carrie Hirshberg
Curt Moore
Jake Krohmer
Taryn Thompson
De Chapman
Riley Davis
Colt Worley
Crystal Smith
Ramiro Gonzalez
Justin Smith
Paul Chapman
Nowell Shaw
Torrie Griggs
Trey Temple
Will Miller
Faythe Yarbrough
Justin Benedict
Tiffany Dixon
Wayne Cordeiro
Taryn Thompson
Jessica Emmons
Alexa Herrington
Macee Wettstein
Gary Vickers
Tyler Woodard
Rachelle Henne
Nowell Shaw
Daryl Stewart
Taylor Goin
Mike Daniels
Taryn Thompson
Sara May Stahmer
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Harley Armstrong

Horse

AQHA
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
AQHA
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
4D
MM
4D
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
AQHA
4D
MM
MM

R R N R R NRRPRRRRNRNNRRBPRRRRBPRRNRRNRRRRRRRRRBPRRRRWRR R R

Time
10.57
10.591
10.749
11.117
11.201
11.221
11.291
11.34
11.434
11.514
11.593
11.653
11.674
11.7
11.754
11.828
119
11.948
11.958
11.981
12.11
12.118
12.147
12.186
12.216
12.255
12.289
12.377
12.448
12.47
12.471
12.495
12.56
12.672
12.733
12.774
12.934
12.945
13.127
13.142
13.32
13.324
13.493
13.549

Penalty Total
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10.57
10.591
10.749
11.117
11.201
11.221
11.291

11.34
11.434
11.514
11.593
11.653
11.674

11.7
11.754
11.828

11.9
11.948
11.958
11.981

12.11
12.118
12.147
12.186
12.216
12.255
12.289
12.377
12.448

12.47
12.471
12.495

12.56
12.672
12.733
12.774
12.934
12.945
13.127
13.142

13.32
13.324
13.493
13.549

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Payout
$191.00
$150.00
$123.00

$96.00
$68.00
$55.00

$164.00
$129.00
$105.00
$82.00
$59.00
$47.00

$109.00
$86.00
$70.00
$55.00
$39.00
$31.00



Place
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17
18
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Stage 4
CMSA

18108
18699
14195
10236
11927
18108
10307
18000
19574
19501
19814
10309
14278
9122
2718
12069
13787
19505
19134
7214
9947
16722
17900
3955
10083
9299
8930
20200
3616
6892
19892
18698
18695
18064
1306
334
13248
16887
17804
8205
18436
14195
16068
14555

Rider

Kristie Tow
Jocelyn Armstrong
Turner Thompson

Ashley Anderson
Rob Boucher
Kristie Tow
Orlando Alamillo
KC Goin
Jenna Flumerfelt

Hope Sides

Macee Wettstein
Janet Freeland
Erica Larson
Nicole Stewart
Colleen Winfrey

rristen VanValkenbur

Kyle Kisse
Chrissy Lindahl
Paulette Benedict
Bradie Little
Kendra Sinclair
Avery Persch
Jodi Kelly
Judy Moore
Stephanie Brewer
Carrie Hirshberg
Susie Salmina
Melissa Miller
De Chapman
Abby Esau
Michael Mack
Harley Armstrong
Will Armstrong
Faythe Yarbrough
Charlie Little
Zane Chunn
Sammi-Jo Worley
Tyler Johnson
KC Gutenberger
Sara May Stahmer
Shaun Guier
Turner Thompson
Trevor Hirshberg
Nathan Harper

Horse

MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
4D
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

R R R R R R R NRPRRNRNRNRRRERNRRPRRRRPRRRBRRNRRRRRRRBRRRRNRRNRR

Time
13.592
13.687
13.731
13.772
13.776
13.921
13.937
13.941
14.105
14.134
14.156
14.257

14.6
14.685
14.904
15.363
15.481
15.496
15.672
15.803
15.899
16.265
16.503
16.837

17.6
17.914
17.933
18.191
20.528

20.91
21.364
21.696
25.854

60

10.442

10.82
11.116
11.393
11.776
11.923
12.413
12.598
12.723
13.035

Penalty Total
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13.592
13.687
13.731
13.772
13.776
13.921
13.937
13.941
14.105
14.134
14.156
14.257
14.6
14.685
14.904
15.363
15.481
15.496
15.672
15.803
15.899
16.265
16.503
16.837
17.6
17.914
17.933
18.191
20.528
20.91
21.364
21.696
25.854
60
15.442
15.82
16.116
16.393
16.776
16.923
17.413
17.598
17.723
18.035
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D

Payout

$82.00
$64.00
$53.00
$41.00
$29.00
$23.00
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Stage 4
CMSA

15594
8645
17977
17214
9531
9695
18108
18115
14340
13652
19602
17706
16720
16869
8340
5866
18992
8328
17176
14210
17072
14354
19514
15153
12017
3458
18387
19510
16721
16869
19397
10875
13715
12970

Rider

Hayden Phillips
Deana Miller
Diane Dodd

Peyton Binckley
Kelly Myers

Troy Kerr
Kristie Tow
Rhonda Dimmick
Kay LaCoe
Lyn Letarti
Justin Mack
Ali Cooper

Jean Henderson

Melissa Shaner
Ed Graham
Mark Marley

Adelle Stewart

Paige McGinnis
Reese Guier

Gabrielle Brennan
Jeanine Kern
Mary Shue
Tracy Sides
Leslie Torres

Taylor Harper
Dan Moore

Alanna Layton

Matt Yarbrough
Rafe Persch

Melissa Shaner

Marshal Hagedorn

Christa Paterson

Tammy Knopp
Rylee Lawson

Horse

AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

4D
MM

AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM

AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

AQHA
MM

4D

N R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRBRRRRNRRRRRRRRRRRR R

Time
13.126
13.232
13.289
13.347

13.44
13.573
13.663
13.783
13.876
13.975
14.094
14.226
14.256
14.457
14.966

16.29
16.415
11.683
12.004

124
17.637
17.763
12.902
18.034
14.015
19.343
14.564
20.979
12.076
12.293
13.585
16.933
40.171
55

Penalty Total
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10

10

10

15
15
15
20
15

18.126
18.232
18.289
18.347
18.44
18.573
18.663
18.783
18.876
18.975
19.094
19.226
19.256
19.457
19.966
21.29
21.415
21.683
22.004
224
22.637
22.763
22.902
23.034
24.015
24.343
24.564
25.979
27.076
27.293
28.585
36.933
55.171
60
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Stage 5
CMSA

1306
14195
16944
14195

1296
10236

6891

1305
16887

87
11005
16515
11927
19153
14555

8328
13547
18003
19510
14078
13086

3615
19397
10875
17214
14195
14397

7214
17198
18064
11167

5536

9759
18698
19814
18699
18108
16068

9531

3616
19501
10309
17977
17706

Rider

Charlie Little
Turner Thompson
Trey Casperson
Turner Thompson
Curt Moore
Ashley Anderson
Collin Esau
Chad Little
Tyler Johnson
Kenda Lenseigne
Torrie Griggs
JD Casperson
Rob Boucher
Ramiro Gonzalez
Nathan Harper
Paige McGinnis
Wayne Cordeiro
Taylor Goin
Matt Yarbrough
Nowell Shaw
Tiffany Dixon
Paul Chapman
Marshal Hagedorn
Christa Paterson
Peyton Binckley
Turner Thompson
Mark (Jr) Plowman
Bradie Little
Mike Daniels
Faythe Yarbrough
Crystal Smith
Jessica Emmons
Colt Worley
Harley Armstrong
Macee Wettstein
Jocelyn Armstrong
Kristie Tow
Trevor Hirshberg
Kelly Myers
De Chapman
Hope Sides
Janet Freeland
Diane Dodd
Ali Cooper

Horse

MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
4D
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM

R R R R R R R R R NRRNRRRRRWRRBRRRRRRERNRRRERNRRRRBPRRRRRBRRRNLR

Time
12.824
13.555

13.59
13.682
14.206
14.219
14.253
14.254
14.275

14.38
14.583
14.792

14.94
14.957
14.989
15.031
15.356
15.406
15.423
15.472
15.507
15.563
15.607
15.819
16.298
16.388
16.485
16.552
16.602
16.715
16.846
16.897
16.961
17.438
17.452
17.519

17.72
17.748
17.765
17.776
17.882
18.138
18.245
18.266

Penalty Total
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12.824
13.555
13.59
13.682
14.206
14.219
14.253
14.254
14.275
14.38
14.583
14.792
14.94
14.957
14.989
15.031
15.356
15.406
15.423
15.472
15.507
15.563
15.607
15.819
16.298
16.388
16.485
16.552
16.602
16.715
16.846
16.897
16.961
17.438
17.452
17.519
17.72
17.748
17.765
17.776
17.882
18.138
18.245
18.266

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Payout

$191.00
$150.00
$123.00
$96.00
$68.00
$55.00

$164.00
$129.00
$105.00
$82.00
$59.00
$47.00

$109.00
$86.00
$70.00
$55.00
$39.00
$31.00
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Stage 5
CMSA

19505
18108
19602
8690
13652
8645
12069
15153
9695
14278
10861
17072
9947
8930
18000
18695
18992
20200
3458
19892
6892
14078
5866
13715
12970
18064
6506
17867
14196
17901
16722
18436
9299
3616
4481
17643
9123
16638
14210
14196
13248
19514
15594
14340

Rider
Chrissy Lindahl
Kristie Tow
Justin Mack
Rachelle Henne
Lyn Letarti
Deana Miller

risten VanValkenbur

Leslie Torres
Troy Kerr
Erica Larson
Jake Krohmer
Jeanine Kern
Kendra Sinclair
Susie Salmina
KC Goin
Will Armstrong
Adelle Stewart
Melissa Miller
Dan Moore
Michael Mack
Abby Esau
Nowell Shaw
Mark Marley
Tammy Knopp
Rylee Lawson
Faythe Yarbrough
Jeanne' Davis
Randall Newsom
Taryn Thompson
Ella Kelly
Avery Persch
Shaun Guier
Carrie Hirshberg
De Chapman
Gary Vickers
Alexa Herrington
Daryl Stewart
Justin Smith
Gabrielle Brennan
Taryn Thompson
Sammi-Jo Worley
Tracy Sides
Hayden Phillips
Kay LaCoe

Horse

MM
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
4D
AQHA
MM
4D
4D
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
4D
MM
AQHA
MM

R R R N R R R R R R R R R RRRRRNNRRNNRRRRRRRRRRRBPRRRRRRRNR

Time
18.427
18.829

18.94
19.049
19.295
19.454
19.455
19.696
20.627
20.706
20.846
20.946

21.08
21.361
22.231
22.851
23.517
23.636
24.728

24.96
38.289

60
60
60
60
60
14.095
14.205
14.632
14.725
15.018
15.047
15.054
15.484
15.653

15.81
15.884
15.922
15.926

16.03
16.508
16.563
16.728
17.635

Penalty Total

18.427
18.829
18.94
19.049
19.295
19.454
19.455
19.696
20.627
20.706
20.846
20.946
21.08
21.361
22.231
22.851
23.517
23.636
24.728
24.96
38.289
60
60
60
60
60
19.095
19.205
19.632
19.725
20.018
20.047
20.054
20.484
20.653
20.81
20.884
20.922
20.926
21.03
21.508
21.563
21.728
22.635
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D

Payout

$82.00
$64.00
$53.00
$41.00
$29.00
$23.00



Stage 5

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout
0 19557 Justin Benedict MM 1 17.893 5 22.893 0
0 334 Zane Chunn MM 1 13.075 10 23.075 0
0 17444 Trey Temple MM 1 18.306 5 23.306 0
0 8340 Ed Graham MM 1 19.063 5 24.063 0
0 14196 Taryn Thompson 4D 2 19.077 5 24.077 0
0 12017 Taylor Harper MM 1 14.212 10 24.212 0
0 8205 Sara May Stahmer MM 1 14.227 10 24.227 0
0 17176 Reese Guier MM 1 14.234 10 24.234 0
0 12972 Dylan Lawson MM 1 14.362 10 24.362 0
0 19134 Paulette Benedict MM 1 19.385 5 24.385 0
0 13787 Kyle Kisse 4D 2 19.715 5 24.715 0
0 10070 Riley Davis MM 1 14.819 10 24.819 0
0 8647 Will Miller MM 1 20.675 5 25.675 0
0 9299 Carrie Hirshberg 4D 2 21.407 5 26.407 0
0 19574 Jenna Flumerfelt MM 1 16.57 10 26.57 0
0 16869 Melissa Shaner MM 1 21.624 5 26.624 0
0 10307 Orlando Alamillo MM 1 16.825 10 26.825 0
0 3955 Judy Moore MM 1 22.362 5 27.362 0
0 18698 Harley Armstrong 4D 2 22.371 5 27.371 0
0 10083 Stephanie Brewer MM 1 22.503 5 27.503 0
0 18115 Rhonda Dimmick MM 1 17.513 10 27.513 0
0 16869 Melissa Shaner 4D 2 17.598 10 27.598 0
0 14354 Mary Shue MM 1 17.901 10 27.901 0
0 17900 Jodi Kelly MM 1 18.868 10 28.868 0
0 9122 Nicole Stewart MM 1 19.784 10 29.784 0
0 19814 Macee Wettstein MM 1 16.347 15 31.347 0
0 2718 Colleen Winfrey MM 1 17.026 15 32.026 0
0 18108 Kristie Tow MM 1 17.172 15 32.172 0
0 16721 Rafe Persch MM 1 13.799 20 33.799 0
0 8205 Sara May Stahmer 4D 2 14.386 20 34.386 0
0 17747 Tyler Woodard MM 1 16.004 25 41.004 0
0 16720 Jean Henderson MM 1 30.599 15 45.599 0
0 17804 KC Gutenberger MM 1 19.075 35 54.075 0
0 18387 Alanna Layton MM 1 60 35 60 0



Stage 5
Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout



